For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
2.5mm Contact Spacing, Battery Connectors
EIO-CL26 SERIES
■ FEATURES

ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EIO-CL26-S 006 H 3 A-3Z-E 1000
No. of Connectors
Package Type:
E:Embossed Type
Plating Type:
1:Contact area:Au over Ni
  Solder area:Tin-Lead over Ni
3Z:Contact area:Au over Ni
   Solder area:Tin over Ni
   (RoHS Compliance)
Shape Type:
Blank:Standard
A:Type A
B:Type B
Height:
3:Operation Height=3mm
6:Operation Height=6mm
Termination Type:
H:Horizontal(Right Angle)
No. of Contacts:
004:4Pin.
006:6Pin.
Connector Type:
S:Socket Connector
Series Name: CL26
Model Name: EIO:I/O Connectors